Horry County Fleet Service
4457 Privetts Road
Conway. South Carolina 29326
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Telephonc: (843} 915-3200
Fax: (843) 363-0064

Fuel Put In/gal Odometer Miles Driven MPG
AUGUST
5-Aug 15.206 33701
11-Aug 14.852 33959 258 17.26
18-Aug 15.454 34264 305 19.75
22-Aug 14.133 34514 250 17.69
29-Aug 15.146 34820 306 20.21
SEPT
8-Sep 15.367 35104 284 18.46
17-Sep 15.391 35409 305 19.82
24-Sep 15.821 35754 345 21.81
OCT
1-Oct 15.431 36070 316 20.48
9-Oct 15.643 36402 332 21.23
15-Oct 15.963 36758 356 22.31

The information reflects the vehicle fuel usage prior to installation of the device for 5 weeks, and
then after installation of the device for 5 weeks on Asset# 32329,

Prior to installation the vehicle was getting an average of 18.67 mpg. After installation of the
device the vehicle was getting an average of 21.13 mpg. This is an increase (savings) of 2.46
mpg per each refueling of the vehicle.




